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411

PAPR0201601177

ALTAMIRA 22 VARA

WALDECY PHILIPE
DE MENESES
CARVALHO

SESSAO DE JURI

40,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

620,00

660,00

05/04/16

04/05/16

19/05/16

412

PAPRO201601218

CONCEIGAO DO ARAGUAIA

ANAJARINO
ROSALVES
PEREIRA

COMBUSTIVEL

112,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

112,00

05/04/16

04/05/16

19/05/16

413

PAPR0201601220

CASTANHAL

INEZ TRINDADE
NUNES

COMBUSTIVEL

85,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

85,00

05/04/16

04/05/16

19/05/16

414

PAPR0201601221

PARAUAPEBAS

JOSELMA GOMES
BASTOS

SESSAO DE JURI

0,00

20,00

0,00

660,00

0,00

680,00

05/04/16

04/05/16

19/05/15

415

PAPR0201601222

BRASIL NOVO

LUCIRENE
DE SOUSA
RODRIGUES

SESSAO DE JURI

0,00

37,00

0,00

0,00

728,00

765,00

05/04/16

04/05/16

19/05/15

416

PAPR0201601223

ALTAMIRA 22 VARA

WALDECY PHILIPE
DE MENESES
CARVALHO

SESSAO DE JURI

40,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

600,00

640,00

05/04/16

04/05/16

19/05/15

417

PAPR0201601224

PONTA DE PEDRAS

HELTON TAVARES
MALATO

SESSAO DE JURI

44,00

0,00

0,00

1.016,00

0,00

1.060,00

05/04/16

04/05/16

19/05/16

418

PAPR0201601225

BRAGANCA

VIVIANI
MONTEIRO
PINHEIRO

SESSAO DE JURI

0,00

700,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

700,00

05/04/16

04/05/16

19/05/16

419

PAPR0201601227

BENEVIDES

CEZAR LOBATO
SALGUEIRO

SESSAO DE JURI

0,00

695,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

695,00

05/04/16

04/05/16

19/05/16

420

PAPR0201601230

SANTAREM 32 VARA

MAURO LIBERAL
DE ALMEIDA

SESSAO DE JURT

0,00

2.585,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

2.585,00

05/04/16

04/05/16

19/05/16

41

PAPR0201601231

ANANINDEUA VARA DO JURT

KELLY REGINA
LIMA DE LIMA

SESSAO DE JURI

0,00

15,00

0,00

0,00

810,00

825,00

05/04/16

04/05/16

19/05/16

422

PAPR0201601226

CONCEIGAO DO ARAGUAIA

MARIA ANA DOS
SANTOS LIMA

COMBUSTIVEL

155,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

155,00

05/04/16

04/05/16

19/05/16

423

PAPR0201601229

CONCEIGAO DO ARAGUAIA

LUIS GONZAGA
AGUIAR DE
SOUSA FILHO

COMBUSTIVEL

110,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

110,00

06/04/16

05/05/16

20/05/16

424

PAPR0201601232

CONCEIGAO DO ARAGUAIA

LUIS GONZAGA
AGUIAR DE
SOUSA FILHO

COMBUSTIVEL

38,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

38,00

06/04/16

05/05/16

20/05/16

425

PAPR0201601235

SECRETARIA DE ENGENHARIA E
ARQUITETURA

JOSE CLAUDIO
OLIVEIRA DA
CUNHA

TRANSPORTE/LOCOMOGAO

0,00

0,00

128,00

0,00

0,00

128,00

05/04/16

04/05/16

19/05/16

426

PAPR0201601236

SECRETARIA DE INFORMATICA

SERGIO RICARDO
PINTO MOREIRA

TRANSPORTE/LOCOMOGAO

0,00

0,00

150,00

0,00

0,00

150,00

05/04/16

04/05/16

19/05/16

427

PAPR0201601237

ALTAMIRA 22 VARA

WALDECY PHILIPE
DE MENESES
CARVALHO

SESSAO DE JURI

40,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

660,00

700,00

07/04/16

06/05/16

21/05/16

428

PAPR0201601238

CASTANHAL 22 VARA

DANYELLE
RODRIGUES
MARTINS

SESSAO DE JURI

0,00

755,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

755,00

07/04/16

06/05/16

21/05/16

429

PAPR0201601240

BRAGANCA

VIVIANI
MONTEIRO
PINHEIRO

SESSAO DE JURI

0,00

700,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

700,00

06/04/16

05/05/16

20/05/16

430

PAPR0201601242

0OBIDOS

RITA MARIA
PIMENTEL DO
AMARAL

SESSAO DE JURT

30,00

1.120,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

1.150,00

07/04/16

06/05/16

21/05/16

431

PAPR0201601243

PARAUAPEBAS 12 VARA

JOSELMA GOMES
BASTOS

SESSAO DE JURT

0,00

20,00

0,00

660,00

0,00

680,00

07/04/16

06/05/16

21/05/16

432

PAPR0201601244

ITUPIRANGA

JAIR FRANCISCO
VIEIRA AGUIRRA

SESSAO DE JURI

30,00

31,00

0,00

494,00

0,00

555,00

07/04/16

06/05/16

21/05/16

433

PAPRO201601246

PACAJA

LUIS EDUARDO
MULATINHO
DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDES

SESSAO DE JURI

0,00

37,00

0,00

0,00

403,00

440,00

07/04/16

06/05/16

21/05/16

434

PAPR0201601245

BUJARU

RAIMUNDO
SERGIO CHAVES
SAMPAIO

SESSAO DE JURI

50,00

48,00

0,00

1.257,00

0,00

1.355,00

07/04/16

06/05/16

21/05/16




